CLUBKAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

VRIJE ZWEMMERS DRONGEN VZW

2011
COMPETITIE HEREN

	CATEGORIE
	AFSTAND
	KLAS
	NAAM
	VRIJE SLAG
	SCHOOL
	RUG
	VLINDER
	TOTAAL

	EENDJES
	50 M
	1.
	HEUVELMANS Timon
	01.04.60
654 P.
	01.26.80
432 P.
	01.16.40
536 P.
	
	03.47.80
1.622 P.

	BENJAMINS
	100 M
	1.
	HEUVELMANS Mattis
	01.43.96
520 P.
	01.49.81
462 P.
	01.53.02
430 P.
	02.29.30
67 P.
	07.56.09
1.479 P.

	
	
	2.
	BENCHAIA Sami
	01.55.78
402 P.
	02.30.27
57 P.
	01.57.36
386 P
	
	06.23.41
845 P.

	MINIEMEN

	100 M
	1.
	LOONES Matthias
	01.01.22
942 P.
	01.24.88
711 P.
	01.11.23
848 P.
	01.16.79
792 P.
	04.51.14
3.293. P

	KADETTEN
	100 M
	1.
	SMETS Simon
	01.03.25
927 P.
	01.25.41
706 P.
	01.16.51
795 P.
	01.25.94
701 P.
	05.11.11
3.129 P.

	
	
	2.
	DE COCK Gertjan
	01.15.09
809 P.
	01.33.66
623 P.
	01.39.51
565 P
	01.41.92
841 P
	06.12.18
2.538 P


COMPETITIE DAMES
	CATEGORIE
	AFSTAND
	KLAS
	NAAM
	VRIJE SLAG
	SCHOOL
	RUG
	VLINDER
	TOTAAL

	DOLFIJNTJES
	50 M
	1.
	BRISSINCK Femke
	00.57.13

729 P.
	00.55.11

749 P.
	01.16.10

539 P.
	
	03.08.34

2.017 P

	BENJAMINS


	100 M
	1.


	LOONES Thuline
	01.21.86

741 P.
	01.45.76

502 P.
	01.35.36

606 P.
	01.47.30

483 P.
	06.30.68

2.332 P

	MINIEMEN


	100 M
	1.
	GORISSEN Daphne
	01.37.97

580 P.
	01.49.62

463 P.
	01.47.32

487 P.
	02.11.76

242 P.
	07.26.67

1.772 P.

	VETERANEN 40


	50 M
	1.
	VAN RENTERGHEM

Delphine
	00.43.22

868 P.
	01.01.68

683 P.
	00.54.31

757 P.
	00.50.80

792 P.
	03.30.01

3.100 P.


RECREATIE HEREN

	CATEGORIE
	AFSTAND
	KLAS
	NAAM
	VRIJE SLAG
	SCHOOL
	RUG
	VLINDER
	TOTAAL

	TOT 16 JAAR
	50 M
	1. 

	JACOBS Joris
	00.37.60
924 P.
	00.49.10
809 P.
	00.46.77
832 P.
	00.46.08
839 P.
	02.59.55
3.404 P.

	
	
	2.


	RYCKART Arthur
	00.46.70
833 P.
	00.55.23
748 P.
	00.54.00
760 P.
	01.01.79
682 P.
	03.57.22
3.023 P.

	
	
	3.


	BUYSS Thomas
	00.44.59
854 P.
	00.57.72
722 P.
	00.55.66
743 P.
	
	02.37.97
2.319 P.

	
	
	4.
	VAN CALENBERGH Pablo
	00.48.70
813 P.
	00.59.58
704 P.
	00.59.55
704 P.
	
	02.47.83
2.221 P.

	
	
	5.
	ROBBEN Daan
	00.48.70
813 P.
	01.00.17
698 P.
	01.08.93
611 P.
	
	02.57.80
2.122 P

	
	
	6.
	VAN CALENBERGH Ilya
	00.58.59
714 P.
	01.01.92
681 P.
	01.27.88
421 P.
	
	03.27.39
1.816 P.

	
	
	7.
	VAN AERDE Xander
	01.07.40
626 P.
	01.06.14
639 P.
	01.18.86
511 P.
	
	03.32.40
1.776 P

	
	
	8.
	BOLLE Enrique
	01.03.53
665 P.
	01.28.02
420 P.
	01.08.21
618 P.
	
	03.39.76
1.703 P.

	
	
	9.
	VANHERP Viktor
	00.57.16
729 P.
	01.00.87
691 P.
	
	
	01.58.04
1.420 P

	
	
	10.
	BUYSSE Simon
	01.24.50
455 P.
	01.31.04
390 P.
	02.01.24
88 P
	
	04.56.78
933 P.

	
	
	11.
	HEUVELMANS Artho
	01.37.20
328 P.
	01.45.88
241 P.
	
	
	02.23.08
569 P.

	PLUS 16 JAAR
	50 M
	1.
	VAN CALENBERGH Boris
	00.29.84
1.000 P.
	
	00.39.50
905 P.
	
	01.09.30
1.905 P

	
	
	2.
	VANVOOREN Wouter
	00.42.31
877 P.
	00.47.08
829 P.
	
	
	01.29.39
1.706 P.

	
	
	3. 
	RYCKAERT Bart
	00.41.71
883 P.
	00.49.40
806 P.
	
	
	01.31.11
1.629 P.

	
	
	4.

	STAS Paul
	00.43.04
870 P.
	00.55.17
749 P.
	
	
	01.38.21
1.619 P

	
	
	5.
	NAEYAERT John
	00.55.14
749 P.
	01.39.34
307 P
	
	
	02.34.48
1.056 P.

	
	
	6.
	CODDENS Rudy 
	00.42.95
870 P.
	
	
	
	00.42.95
870 P.


RECREATIE DAMES
	CATEGORIE
	AFSTAND
	KLAS
	NAAM
	VRIJE SLAG
	SCHOOL
	RUG
	VLINDER
	TOTAAL

	TOT 16 JAAR
	50 M


	1.
	ONGENAET Anaïs
	00.38.14
919 P.
	00.46.53
835 P.
	00.44.70
853 P.
	00.49.12
809 P.
	02.58.49
3.416 P.

	
	
	2.
	VLERICK Kimberlie
	00.41.30
887 P
	00.50.86
791 P.
	00.48.04
820 P.
	
	02.20.20
2.498 P.

	
	
	3.
	HOFMAN Kyra
	00.43.70
863 P.
	00.50.75
792 P.
	00.52.65
773 P.
	
	02.27.10
2.418 P.

	 
	
	4.
	HOFMAN Elke
	00.47.62
824 P.
	00.53.45
766 P.
	01.02.72
376 P.
	
	02.43.79
2.263 P.

	
	
	5.
	BUYSSE Sophie
	00.53.51
765 P.
	00.58.84
712 P.
	01.04.94
651 P.
	
	02.47.29
2.128 P.

	
	
	6.
	BUYSSE Emma
	00.55.45
744 P.
	00.58.83
712 P.
	01.10.34
497 P
	
	03.02.62
20.53 P

	
	
	7.
	ROBBEN Benthe
	01.02.32
677 P.
	01.05.49
645 P.
	01.07.01
630 P.
	
	03.14.82
1.952 P

	
	
	8.
	ROBBEN Sarah
	01.03.77
662 P.
	01.10.04
600 P.
	01.31.60
383 P.
	
	03.45.41
1.645 P.

	
	
	9.
	CAUWELIER Auke
	01.15.82
542 P.
	01.20.25
497 P.
	01.53.32
167 P.
	
	04.29.39
1.206 P.

	
	
	10.
	VAN AERDE Nona
	01.19.92
501 P.
	01.22.11
479 P.
	
	
	02.41.63
980 P.

	
	
	11.
	BOLLE Tanaya
	01.58.59
114 P.
	02.23.94
61 P
	
	
	04.22.53
175 P.

	PLUS 16 JAAR
	50 M
	1.
	DUFROMONT Ruth
	00.45.53
845 P.
	00.50.41
796 P.
	01.03.71
662 P.
	
	02.38.65
2.303 P.

	
	
	2.
	VAN DEN BULCKE An

	00.52.23
778 P.
	00.56.29
737 P.
	01.12.66
573 P.
	
	03.01.18
2.088 P.

	
	
	3.
	COOLS Sandra
	00.51.37
786 P.
	00.54.51
755 P.
	
	
	01.45.88
1.541 P.


